Wiremold
Rack Mount 120V/20A/6 rear O/L /lighted switch/15' cord
Part No. J06B2B20
Six rear 20A outlets, on/off switch, 15' (4.6m) cord.
Receptacle center-to-center 1 1/2'' (38mm).
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
Six rear outlets, 15A, 15' (4.6m) cord. Receptacle center-to-center 1 1/2''(38mm).
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Wiremold UPC NumberUPC Number 786776542165
Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin Mexico Receptacle TypeReceptacle Type Simplex
Number of ReceptaclesNumber of Receptacles 6 Applicat ion SectorApplicat ion Sector Commercial
StandardStandard
cULus Recognized: File E66421, Guide
XBYS2 XUHT2 VZCA2
TypeType PIOC
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 1.75 in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 2.57 in
Product  Length USProduct  Length US 19.0 in
Buy American Act ComplianceBuy American Act Compliance
NAFTA NAFTA Yes
Additional InformationAdditional Information
RoHS ConformantRoHS Conformant Yes
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Technical InformationTechnical Information
PhasePhase Single Frequency Rat ingFrequency Rat ing 60 Hz
AmperageAmperage 20 A Enclosure TypeEnclosure Type Steel
Mounting TypeMounting Type Rack Mounting VoltageVoltage 125.0 V
Environmental Condit ionsEnvironmental Condit ions Dry interior locations
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca